Partner for Performance
10|2015
C1EE
d 2
f
d 1
f
D
3
D
7
AD
4
D
8
SB
CB
L
L3L2 E
3)
C2
a
a b
D8 A SB TKNPb722) TKNPb822) TBR4) nmax d1f max d2f max CB D3
mm mm mm Nm Nm Nm 1/min mm mm mm mm
148 315 30 WN1514-315 390 600 1000 4500 65 65 131 94
168 355 30 WN1516-355 630 980 1600 4000 80 75 131 115
168 400 30 WN1516-400 630 980 1600 4000 80 75 131 115
168 450 30 WN1516-450 630 980 1600 3750 80 75 131 115
194 400 30 WN1519-400 1050 1650 2750 3500 95 85 131 135
194 560 30 WN1519-560 1050 1650 2750 3000 95 85 131 135
240 450 30 WN1524-450 2400 3700 4200 2750 120 100 131 165
240 560 30 WN1524-560 2400 3700 4200 2750 120 100 131 165
240 630 30 WN1524-630 2400 3700 4200 2750 120 100 131 165
265 500 30 WN1526-500 3700 5800 8700 2500 135 120 131 195
265 560 30 WN1526-560 3700 5800 8700 2500 135 120 131 195
265 710 30 WN1526-710 3700 5800 8700 2400 135 120 131 195
295 630 30 WN1529-630 4900 7550 9800 2250 153 130 131 215
295 710 30 WN1529-710 4900 7550 9800 2250 153 130 131 215
Data sheetEN Page
Type Nor-Mex®GHBS
With brake disc in steel, multi-part design, to change the intermediate ring
and the brake disc without axial movement of the driven parts